Welcome to our 56 " Annual Cultural Festival and Ondo.

Festival Entertainment Schedule

Come for the great food and enjoy

the entertainment and demonstrations throughout the weekend both indoor and outdoor.

SATURDAY

3:00 PM

3:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 pm

July 27th
FESTIVAL BEGINS

Bingo 4:00 — 7:00 pm
(rooms 2 and 3)

Ikebana exhibit (room 4)

Karate Demo (dojo)

Kendo Demo (dojo)

Karaoke — open mic (outdoor)
Gakuen Students (outdoor)
Children’s Cosplay (gym)
Koto Concert (gym)

Hikari Taiko (outdoor)

Ondo Dancing (outdoor)

SUNDAY July 28th

2:00 PM

2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

7:30 pm

FESTIVAL BEGINS

Bingo 3:30 —6:30 pm
(rooms 2 and 3)

Ikebana exhibit (room 4)

Na Wa'a ‘O Keawe (gym)
Karaoke — open mic (outdoor)
Gakuen Students (outdoor)
Na Wahine ‘O Kawena (gym)
Judo Demo (dojo)

Kanikapila — Uke Jam (gym)
Hikari Taiko (outdoor)

Ondo Dancing (outdoor)

Raffle



