Festival Entertainment Schedule

Welcome to our 56 th Annual Cultural Festival and Ondo. Come for the great food and enjoy the entertainment and demonstrations throughout the weekend both indoor and outdoor.

SATURDAY July 27th		SUNDAY	July 28th
3:00 PM	FESTIVAL BEGINS	2:00 PM	FESTIVAL BEGINS
	Bingo 4:00 – 7:00 pm (rooms 2 and 3)		Bingo 3:30 – 6:30 pm (rooms 2 and 3)
	lkebana exhibit (room 4)		lkebana exhibit (room 4)
3:30 pm		2:30 pm	
3:30 pm	Karate Demo (dojo)	3:00 pm	Na Wa'a 'O Keawe (gym)
4:00 pm	Kendo Demo (dojo)	3:30 pm	Karaoke – open mic (outdoor)
4:00 pm	Karaoke – open mic (outdoor)	4:00 pm	Gakuen Students (outdoor)
4:00 pm	Gakuen Students (outdoor)	4:00 pm	Na Wahine 'O Kawena (gym)
4:30 pm	Children's Cosplay (gym)	4:00 pm	Judo Demo (dojo)
5:30 pm	Koto Concert (gym)	5:00 pm	Kanikapila – Uke Jam (gym)
6:00 pm	Hikari Taiko (outdoor)	5:30 pm	Hikari Taiko (outdoor)
7:00 pm	Ondo Dancing (outdoor)	6:30 pm	Ondo Dancing (outdoor)
		7:30 pm	Raffle